

SPECIAL OFFER DOMESTIC FLIGHTS FROM DECEMBER 20

PRICES FOR OPERATION AT RISK WITH THE B737

ROUTES	RISK UP TO	RISK OF 6-	RISK OF 14-21	RISK OF 22-34	RISK OF 35-
	5 SEATING	13 SEATING	SEATING	SEATING	40 SEATING

HAV - HOG	\$120.00	\$110.00	\$104.00	\$94.00	\$85.00
HAV - CCC	\$85.00	\$75.00	\$68.00	\$60.00	\$55.00
HOG - CCC	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00

• One Way fares, expressed in USD, per passenger.

• The risk is daily.

• The risk operates as a PREPAID condition for all TTOOs.

• The TO and / or AV interested in risky seats, shall provide the Market with all

•The reservation information at least 72 hours before the flight date to be able to process and make effective the reservation of the air ticket.

PRICES FOR OPERATION WITHOUT RISK WITH THE B737

ROUTES	Prices	
HAV - HOG	\$130.00	
HAV - CCC	\$85.00	
HOG - CCC	\$50.00	

VALIDITY: DECEMBER 20, 2016 TO APRIL 30, 2017



Flight Schedules

FLIGHT	XPO	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL
CUB964	B737	HAV	HOG	6:40:00 AM	8:00:00 AM
CUB964	B737	HOG	ССС	9:00:00 AM	9:50:00 AM
CUB965	B737	CCC	HAV	10:40:00 AM	11:35:00 AM
CUB974	B737	HAVE	CCC	6:00:00 PM	6:55:00 PM
CUB974	B737	CCC	HOG	7:45:00 PM	8:35:00 PM
CUB975	B737	HOG	HAV	9:35:00 PM	10:55:00 PM

TARIFFS APPLICABLE TO AIR TICKET RESERVES FROM DECEMBER 20, 2016

Notes:

• Air tickets INCLUDE collective transfers.

• The rates expressed in the above table of air tickets include the charge for fuel that is applied on domestic flights, in case of variation they will be informed in a timely manner.

Interest:

• Children 0 to 1 year, 11 months and 29 days: FREE, provided they do not occupy a seat.

Penalties:

- Cancellations 30 days prior to the date of the flight, will be charged: 10%
- Cancellations 15 to 29 days prior to the date of the flight, will be charged: 30%
- Cancellations 7 to 14 days prior to the date of the flight, will be charged: 60%
- Cancellations 3 to 6 days prior to the date of the flight, will be charged: 80%
- Cancellations in less than 3 and less days prior to the date of the flight, will charge: 100%

Indispensable:

• For acceptance of the reservation must be requested with the full name of the Customer, nationality and passport number.

Clarifying Note:

It is important to note that we reserve the right to make changes or modifications to the prices of aviation tickets. This modification or change will be informed _30_ days before the same by a contract attachment which shall enter into force upon its signature and shall become an integral part of the contract with the same legal validity as this one.

VALIDITY: DECEMBER 20, 2016 TO APRIL 30, 2017